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GOES-102860-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, RH Belt, CRS Y57825 2 916747  6000 CREATIVE CARRIAGE LTD.             1/19/24 ST GEORGE BRANT     ONT                 

GOES-102860-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, RH Belt, CRS Y58401 7 917149  6000 CREATIVE CARRIAGE LTD.             1/26/24 ST GEORGE BRANT     ONT                 

GOES-102860-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, RH Belt Y55457 15 918341  4000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    12/12/23 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-102860-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, RH Belt Y58516 1 917441  2000 MOBILITY WORKS (TALLHASSEE)        1/26/24 TALLAHASSEE,        FL                  

GOES-102860-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, RH Belt Y57677 1 919803  6000 ARBOC SPECIALTY VEHICLES           1/17/24 MIDDLEBURY          IN                  

GOES-102860-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, RH Belt Y56639 1 918801 15000 ARBOC SPECIALTY VEHICLES           1/3/24 MIDDLEBURY          IN                  

GOES-102861-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, LH Belt Y56038 6 919341 36000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    12/20/23 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-102861-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, LH Belt Y58516 1 917441  3000 MOBILITY WORKS (TALLHASSEE)        1/26/24 TALLAHASSEE,        FL                  

GOES-102861-1PSPACE_SAV  RM-SE-03955, Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, Wheelwell, CS, LH Belt Y57267 1 919248  3000 DRIVERGE VEHICLE INNOVATIONS       1/11/24 CHICO               CA                  

GOES-102861-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, LH Belt Y56525 7 919343 12000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    12/28/23 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-102861-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, LH Belt Y57261 1 921092  1000 PARTS AND WARRENTY PLANT 5D        1/11/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-102861-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, LH Belt Y57269 7 919344  9000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/11/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-102861-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, LH Belt Y56579 7 919343 12000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/2/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-102861-1PSPACE_SAV  Go ES, 1PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, LH Belt Y57190 2 917437  2000 MODEL 1 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES        1/10/24 SACRAMENTO          CA                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  510210-D90, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y56539 10 919137  1000 BRAUN INDUSTRIES (LEITERS FORD)    1/2/24 ROCHESTER           IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57190 2 917437  1000 MODEL 1 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES        1/10/24 SACRAMENTO          CA                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57707 2 918701  3000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/17/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55511 8 912684  2000 PRIME TIME SPECIALTY VEHICLES      12/12/23 ELKHART             IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55548 2 911359  2000 FENTON MOBILITY                    12/12/23 RANDOLPH            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56021 2 918691  2000 NATIONAL VAN BUILDERS              12/19/23 ATTLEBORO           MA                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  ST-00007-01, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56245 20 917600  1000 FR CONVERSIONS INC                 12/21/23 WESTMINSTER         MD                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  RM-SE-02445, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56288 10 918746  6000 DRIVERGE VEHICLE INNOVATIONS       12/22/23 CHICO               CA                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56579 10 919343 11000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/2/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57375 20 919380  4000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/12/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y57375 4 919380  5000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/12/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57375 2 919380  6000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/12/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  ST-00007-01, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57570 20 918965  2000 FR CONVERSIONS INC                 1/18/24 WESTMINSTER         MD                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58076 5 920523  3000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/22/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58448 3 922015  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58477 3 919751  3000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55832 1 918611  4000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/15/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  ST-00007-01, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55982 20 919092  1000 FR CONVERSIONS INC                 12/18/23 WESTMINSTER         MD                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56161 2 919617  9000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/20/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57269 10 919344  8000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/11/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58053 10 920155  1000 A & J VANS                         1/22/24 VALDERS             WI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58353 3 921519  1000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58392 3 921517  1000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58478 3 919752  3000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58481 3 919754  3000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  510210-BK, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58605 20 921107  1000 THE BRAUN INDUSTRIES (WINAMAC)     1/31/24 WINAMAC             IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58871 3 922022  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/31/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  ST-00007-01, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55866 20 918963  2000 FR CONVERSIONS INC                 12/15/23 WESTMINSTER         MD                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56525 10 919343 11000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    12/28/23 LIVONIA             MI                  



GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56537 2 920326  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       12/29/23 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56537 1 920326  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       12/29/23 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y57451 1 916907  1000 TITAN VANS                         1/15/24 BOULDER,            CO                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  510210-BK, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y57790 20 920317  1000 THE BRAUN INDUSTRIES (WINAMAC)     1/18/24 WINAMAC             IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55754 2 911372  2000 FENTON MOBILITY                    12/14/23 RANDOLPH            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55869 2 911374  2000 FENTON MOBILITY                    12/15/23 RANDOLPH            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  ST-00007-01, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56772 20 918964  2000 FR CONVERSIONS INC                 1/8/24 WESTMINSTER         MD                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  RM-SE-02445, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57267 5 919248  2000 DRIVERGE VEHICLE INNOVATIONS       1/11/24 CHICO               CA                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  510210-BK, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y57469 10 920040  1000 THE BRAUN INDUSTRIES (WINAMAC)     1/16/24 WINAMAC             IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57705 2 915487  3000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/17/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58484 3 922016  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58522 2 922042  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58541 3 922017  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55753 2 911373  2000 FENTON MOBILITY                    12/14/23 RANDOLPH            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  ST-00007-01, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56597 20 909148  3000 FR CONVERSIONS INC                 1/3/24 WESTMINSTER         MD                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57017 2 919652  3000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/9/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  RM-SE-05170, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57082 9 919463  1000 DRIVERGE                           1/9/24 KANSAS CITY         KS                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y57452 2 915638  1000 TITAN VANS                         1/15/24 BOULDER,            CO                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  ST-00007-01, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57923 20 918966  2000 FR CONVERSIONS INC                 1/22/24 WESTMINSTER         MD                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58131 2 920320  1000 PRIME TIME SPECIALTY VEHICLES      1/23/24 ELKHART             IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58426 3 921523  1000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58513 2 922077  7000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58543 3 922018  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55444 1 919582  1000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       12/11/23 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55533 2 911371  2000 FENTON MOBILITY                    12/12/23 RANDOLPH            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55609 2 911370  2000 FENTON MOBILITY                    12/13/23 RANDOLPH            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  510210-D90, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y55722 13 919117  3000 BRAUN INDUSTRIES (LEITERS FORD)    12/14/23 ROCHESTER           IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56195 2 919619  9000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/21/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56198 2 919623  4000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/21/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56210 1 915678  4000 DIAMOND COACH                      12/20/23 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56777 2 920319  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/5/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56777 1 920319  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/5/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57677 1 919803  5000 ARBOC SPECIALTY VEHICLES           1/17/24 MIDDLEBURY          IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58122 3 921627  1000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/22/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58144 3 921624  1000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/23/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58492 3 922148 15000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58870 3 922021  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/31/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, Wheelwell, SS Y56535 1 913661  1000 AMERICAN BUS & ACCESORIES (OH)     12/29/23 CINCINNATI          OH                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56939 20 919379  6000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/8/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y56939 4 919379  7000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/8/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56939 1 919379  8000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/8/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56939 1 919379  9000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/8/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58447 2 921617  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58476 3 919749  3000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  ST-00007-01, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58618 20 918967  2000 FR CONVERSIONS INC                 1/31/24 WESTMINSTER         MD                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56038 10 919341 35000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    12/20/23 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56209 3 915488  7000 DIAMOND COACH                      12/20/23 OSWEGO              KS                  



GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56211 3 915484  7000 DIAMOND COACH                      12/20/23 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56639 1 918801 14000 ARBOC SPECIALTY VEHICLES           1/3/24 MIDDLEBURY          IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56882 2 920324  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/8/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56882 1 920324  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/8/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58017 3 921628  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/22/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58546 2 921621  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58807 3 922020  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/30/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56329 2 919620  9000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/21/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  ST-00007-01, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56771 20 919093  1000 FR CONVERSIONS INC                 1/8/24 WESTMINSTER         MD                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57067 2 920340  7000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/9/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57516 3 921317 14000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/16/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57516 1 921317 15000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/16/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57706 2 918704 11000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/17/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58488 3 922084  7000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58552 2 922043  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/29/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58799 12 921976  4000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/31/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58799 6 921976  5000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/31/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58806 3 922019  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/30/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58883 1 918302  1000 TITAN VANS                         1/31/24 BOULDER,            CO                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55637 1 918599  4000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/14/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56160 2 919616  9000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/20/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56212 1 915679  4000 DIAMOND COACH                      12/20/23 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56402 3 920328  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       12/22/23 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56402 1 920328  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       12/22/23 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  RM-SE-02445, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57660 10 920042  4000 DRIVERGE VEHICLE INNOVATIONS       1/17/24 CHICO               CA                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57810 2 918705 11000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/18/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  510210-BK, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58175 15 920613  1000 THE BRAUN INDUSTRIES (WINAMAC)     1/24/24 WINAMAC             IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58475 3 919750  3000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55442 3 911368  2000 FENTON MOBILITY                    12/11/23 RANDOLPH            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55443 2 911359  2000 FENTON MOBILITY                    12/11/23 RANDOLPH            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y55830 1 918598  4000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/15/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56155 2 919613  9000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/20/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56188 2 919615  9000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/21/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56196 2 919614  9000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/21/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  114651, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56199 2 919618  9000 COACH & EQUIPMENT                  12/21/23 PENN YAN            NY                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, Wheelwell, SS Y56527 3 907479 16000 ILDERTON DODGE                     12/28/23 HIGH POINT          NC                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56563 1 909017  1000 VANCO OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA       1/2/24 SACRAMENTO          CA                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y56844 1 922181  1000 QUALITY VAN SALES INC.             1/8/24 NORTON              MA                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  510210-D90, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y56858 15 920417  1000 BRAUN INDUSTRIES (LEITERS FORD)    1/5/24 ROCHESTER           IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57669 2 918700  3000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/17/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y57750 5 920522  3000 FOREST RIVER VAN/MOBILITY TRANS    1/17/24 LIVONIA             MI                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS, CRS on Both Y58354 3 921518  1000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-88335-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, SS Y58479 3 919753  3000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57669 1 918700  4000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/17/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58354 1 921518  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58354 1 921518  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58479 1 919753  4000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  



GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y56402 1 920328  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       12/22/23 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y56402 2 920328  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       12/22/23 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  IF2Z6-686MM-FF00-0CS00, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57181 4 919200  1000 DRIVERGE                           1/11/24 AKRON               OH                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57810 1 918705 12000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/18/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58475 1 919750  4000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57067 2 920340  8000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/9/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57516 1 921317 16000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/16/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57516 2 921317 17000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/16/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57706 1 918704 12000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/17/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58488 1 922084  8000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58552 2 922043  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/29/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58806 1 922019  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/30/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58806 1 922019  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/30/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y56639 1 918801 16000 ARBOC SPECIALTY VEHICLES           1/3/24 MIDDLEBURY          IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y56882 2 920324  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/8/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y56882 1 920324  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/8/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58017 2 921628  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/22/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58807 1 922020  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/30/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58807 1 922020  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/30/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58476 1 919749  4000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y56777 2 920319  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/5/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y56777 1 920319  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/5/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57677 1 919803  7000 ARBOC SPECIALTY VEHICLES           1/17/24 MIDDLEBURY          IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58122 1 921627  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/22/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58122 1 921627  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/22/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58144 1 921624  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/23/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58144 1 921624  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/23/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58493 2 922073  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58870 1 922021  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/31/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58870 1 922021  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/31/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57017 1 919652  4000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/9/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  IF2Z6-686MM-FF00-0CS00, Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57125 4 919555  2000 DRIVERGE                           1/11/24 AKRON               OH                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58426 1 921523  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58426 1 921523  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58513 2 922077  8000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58543 1 922018  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58543 1 922018  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57705 1 915487  4000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/17/24 OSWEGO              KS                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58484 1 922016  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58484 1 922016  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58522 2 922042  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58541 1 922017  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58541 1 922017  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/26/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y56537 2 920326  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       12/29/23 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y56537 1 920326  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       12/29/23 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y56691 1 923695  3000 ARBOC SPECIALTY VEHICLES           1/4/24 MIDDLEBURY          IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58353 1 921519  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  



GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58353 1 921519  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58392 1 921517  2000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58392 1 921517  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58478 1 919752  4000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58481 1 919754  4000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58871 1 922022  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/31/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58871 1 922022  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/31/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y55963 1 920200  3000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       12/18/23 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58448 1 922015  4000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS, CRS on Both Y58448 1 922015  5000 FOREST RIVER / STARCRAFT BUS       1/25/24 GOSHEN              IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y58477 1 919751  4000 TURTLE TOP-BUS DIVISION            1/30/24 NEW PARIS           IN                  

GOES-89316-2PSPACE_SAVE  Go ES, 2PL, 3PT, Space Saver, Foldaway, CS Y57707 1 918701  4000 DIAMOND COACH                      1/17/24 OSWEGO              KS                  
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